KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com261 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Direct Mount Type Cylinder
ACD series
ACD series
③ Mounting style
B Bottom mounting
F Front mounting
④ Bore size
20 25 32 40
Ø20 Ø25 Ø32 Ø40
How to Order
① Series
ACD Direct mount type cylinder
② Lubrication
Nil Non-lubrication type
Features
● Tube material: Stainless steel
● WIth built-in magnet (Standard)
● Space saving by mounting without
   bracket.
● Front mounting & bottom mounting.ACD B32-S30
Mass
Unit : kg
Bore size Ø20 Ø25 Ø32 Ø40
Basic mass
Bottom
mounting 0.14 0.23 0.32 0.63
Front
mounting 0.14 0.22 0.32 0.62
Additional mass of each
50mm stroke 0.04 0.07 0.09 0.14
Calculation:
EX.) ACD-B32-S100
        Basic mass: 0.32(Ø32) / Additional mass: 0.09/50
        Cylinder stroke:100mm
        0.32 + 0.09/50 X 100 = 0.5kg
Symbol
Double Acting /
Single Rod
⑥ Rod end attachment
Nil Rod end nut(Standard):1pc
I Single knuckle joint
Y Double knuckle joint
※ Refer page [1]-25 for detail information.
⑤ Cylinder stroke
Bore size Standard stroke
Ø20
25, 50, 75, 100, 125,
 150, 175, 200, 250, 300
Ø25
Ø32
Ø40
※ Other intermediate strokes available on request.
※ Refer to page [1]-133, for specifications about custom-made rod
    ends.
⑦ Number of auto switches
Nil 2 pcs
1 1 pc
N N pcs (N: 3, 4, 5...)
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
⑥ Auto switch
Reed A/S Model Solid State A/S Model
C72 D-C72K H7A1 D-H7A1K
C73 D-C73K H7A2 D-H7A2K
C76 D-C76K H7B D-H7BK
C80 D-C80K
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
※ Refer Auto Switch Catalogue for more information.